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YTD GROSS SALES & RO COUNT GROWTH VS PRIOR PERIOD

GROWTH % RO COUNT %
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YTD SEVERITY

SEVERITY GROUP AVERAGE NATIONAL AVERAGE
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YTD P&M SALES % TO TOTAL SALES

P&M SALES % GROUP AVERAGE BENCHMARK
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YTD P&M COST % TO TOTAL SALES

P&M COST % GROUP AVERAGE BENCHMARK
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YTD P&M SALES VS COST
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YTD REFINISH HOURS PER REPAIR ORDER

RH/RO GROUP AVERAGE BENCHMARK
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YTD P&M COST PER REFINISH HOUR

P&M COST/RH GROUP AVERAGE BENCHMARK
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YTD EFFECTIVE P&M RATE

P&M RATE GROUP AVERAGE
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YTD PRODUCT MIX

AP (30%) UNDERCOAT (14%) COLOR (32%) CLEAR (24%)
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YTD OUNCES OF LIQUID PER REFINISH HOUR

UNDERCOAT COLOR CLEAR



70.3
61.0

81.1

68.9

80.0
71.9

59.5 62.6

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

4674 9421 4764 1064 1416 5169 2581 3299

YTD REFINISH HOURS PER GALLON OF CLEAR

RH/GOC BENCHMARK
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